
Gerda Kardolus-Rolving Trofee 2016/2017 - II
Degen Benjamins/Kuikens

Zoetermeer - Kardolus Schermschool
17 december 2016

Classement général (ordre des rangs - 13 tireurs)
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rg nom prénom nation club   date
1 REMMEN Maurits NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 2005 Benjamin 1
2 EDRIDGE Alec NED A.E.W. 2005 Benjamin 2
3 JONCKERS Thijme NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 2005 Benjamin 3
4 THEBES Glenn NED SC DEN BOSCH 2005 Benjamin 4
5 LIN YUAN Tommy NED A.E.W. 2006 Benjamin 5
6 REMMEN Frederik NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 2008 Kuiken 1
7 WAAIJER Sacha NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 2006 Benjamin 6
8 GELAUFF Sep NED A.E.W. 2006 Benjamin 7
9 TURKSTRA Lianne NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 2005 Benjamin 8

10 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo NED A.E.W. 2007 Kuiken 2
11 JAFARKHANPOR Diyar NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 2008 Kuiken 3
12 VOLLEBREGT Zee NED A.E.W. 2007 Kuiken 4
13 PETHO Barnabas NED ZAAL KARDOLUS 2008 Kuiken 5
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1 REMMEN Maurits

Tableau de 16

16 ---------

9 BENTIVOGLI Leonard

8 WAAIJER Sacha    10/5

5 LIN YUAN Tommy

12 VOLLEBREGT Zee    10/2

13 PETHO Barnabas

4 JONCKERS Thijme    10/2

3 THEBES Glenn

14 ---------

11 JAFARKHANPOR Diy

6 REMMEN Frederik    10/1

7 TURKSTRA Lianne

10 GELAUFF Sep    10/7

15 ---------

2 EDRIDGE Alec

REMMEN Maurits

Tableau de 8

WAAIJER Sacha
   10/4

LIN YUAN Tommy

JONCKERS Thijme
   10/5

THEBES Glenn

REMMEN Frederik
   10/8

GELAUFF Sep

EDRIDGE Alec
   10/8

REMMEN Maurits

Demi-finales

JONCKERS Thijme

   10/3

THEBES Glenn

EDRIDGE Alec

   10/4

REMMEN Maurits

Finale

EDRIDGE Alec

   10/6
REMMEN Maurits

JONCKERS Thijme

Troisième place

THEBES Glenn    10/3
JONCKERS Thijme
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rg nom prénom club V/M ind. TD groupe
1 REMMEN Maurits ZAAL KARDOLUS 1.000 19 24 qualifié
2 EDRIDGE Alec A.E.W. 1.000 10 20 qualifié
3 THEBES Glenn SC DEN BOSCH 0.833 8 19 qualifié
4 JONCKERS Thijme ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.800 11 19 qualifié
5 LIN YUAN Tommy A.E.W. 0.667 6 20 qualifié
6 REMMEN Frederik ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.600 1 16 qualifié
7 TURKSTRA Lianne ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.500 0 17 qualifiée
8 WAAIJER Sacha ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.400 1 16 qualifiée
9 BENTIVOGLI Leonardo A.E.W. 0.333 -6 12 qualifié

10 GELAUFF Sep A.E.W. 0.200 -7 11 qualifié
11 JAFARKHANPOR Diyar ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.167 -8 13 qualifié
12 VOLLEBREGT Zee A.E.W. 0.000 -16 4 qualifié
13 PETHO Barnabas ZAAL KARDOLUS 0.000 -19 5 qualifié
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Poule No 1
Arbitre: GANEFF Stéphane

V/M ind. TD rg
TURKSTRA Lianne ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  1  V  1  V  3 0.500 0 17 4
JAFARKHANPOR Diyar ZAAL KARDOLUS  2  2  V  3  0  2 0.167 -8 13 6
REMMEN Maurits ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
PETHO Barnabas ZAAL KARDOLUS  1  1  0  0  2  1 0.000 -19 5 7
THEBES Glenn SC DEN BOSCH  V  V  0  V  V V3 0.833 8 19 2
BENTIVOGLI Leonardo A.E.W.  2  V  0  V  1  1 0.333 -6 12 5
LIN YUAN Tommy A.E.W.  V  V  2  V  2  V 0.667 6 20 3

Poule No 2
Arbitre: VON KÖNIGSLÖW Bas

V/M ind. TD rg
REMMEN Frederik ZAAL KARDOLUS  1  V  3  V  V 0.600 1 16 3
JONCKERS Thijme ZAAL KARDOLUS  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 11 19 2
WAAIJER Sacha ZAAL KARDOLUS  3  2  3  V  V 0.400 1 16 4
EDRIDGE Alec A.E.W.  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 20 1
GELAUFF Sep A.E.W.  3  1  2  1  V 0.200 -7 11 5
VOLLEBREGT Zee A.E.W.  1  0  1  0  2 0.000 -16 4 6
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